2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
INC6 - INC6IC - INC6R
6" INCANDESCENT TRIMS
ORDERING GUIDE
Trims Lamp Type Reflector Baffle Gimbal Lens Flange
INC62 PAR30
PAR38
N/A BK - Black
WH - White
N/A N/A WH - White
INC63 PAR30
PAR38
N/A N/A SN - Satin Nickel
WH - White
N/A N/A
QUICK SHIP: Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.
Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Approvals:
UL listed to CSA C22.2 #250 and UL1598
quick
ship
INC62-PAR30-WH-WH
White baffle
White metal ring
Puissance maximale : PAR30 75W
Diam. ext. : 7-1/2"
INC63-PAR38-WH
White gimbal
White metal ring
Puissance maximale : PAR38 150W
Diam. ext. : 8"
INC63-PAR30-SN
Satin nickel gimbal
Metal ring
Puissance maximale : PAR30 75W
Diam. ext. : 8"
INC62-PAR38-WH-WH
White baffle
white metal ring
Puissance maximale : PAR38 150W
Diam. ext. : 7-1/2"
Project:
Contractor:
Project:
Contractor: